Data : 31/03/2025
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Nome do Proprietario

HARAS PHILLIPSON

HARAS BELMONT LTDA.
HARAS CIFRA

HARAS RIO IGUASSU

STUD MAGIA

HARAS VALENTIN

HARAS FREE WAY

HARAS DO MORRO

HARAS MOEMA

STUD EMBALAGEM

STUD SAO JOSE DOS BASTIOES
FAZENDA MONDESIR
STUD SION

HARAS UBERLANDIA
STUD CORAZON DE LEON
STUD BRAVE HEART
HARAS MARIA APARECIDA
STUD J.C.R.

NEVERENDING STUD

STUD GALOPE

HARAS OLD FRIENDS LTDA
HARAS FAZENDA BOA VISTA
NILTON PINHEIRO JUNIOR
RACH STUD

STUD MARC RACE

PAULO ROBERTO JARDIM
STUD A.M.L.

STUD FENOMENO

STUD ORIT

STUD FREEDOM

STUD DVC

STUD DO VLADI

STUD NICHOLAS & ENRICO JARUSSI

STUD PLASTIPLAN
HARAS SPRINGFIELD
HARAS H.OLIVA

HARAS CHELLO

STUD SPARTACUS
COUDELARIA FANTASTIC
STUD RED QUINTELLA
STUD MOTO E HORSE
HARAS KIGRANDI

STUD BARREIRO

NO FEAR STUD

STUD AZUL

HARAS TUTA

STUD NBC

RAFAEL BARBOSA DOS REIS
STUD MY HERO DAD
STUD BADUNI

Proprietarios

ESTATISTICAS DE 2024/2025
Até sabado, 29 de marco de 2025 - INCLUSIVE
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73
14
16
17
55
48
28
20
23
53
35
29
18
24
17
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14
28
30
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21
13
20
18
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12
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15
13
27
17
10
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3
13
13
14
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7

8
11

9

7
13

2
15

2
12

CIDADE JARDIM

1
R$

269.700,00
221.575,00
214.475,00
208.500,00
206.875,00
201.500,00
172.325,00
141.250,00
130.825,00
122.875,00
117.800,00
113.525,00
105.975,00
105.350,00
86.775,00
86.450,00
83.900,00
83.250,00
80.975,00
79.975,00
75.175,00
72.950,00
72.550,00
71.250,00
68.525,00
65.500,00
64.800,00
58.550,00
57.625,00
56.775,00
54.125,00
49.875,00
48.425,00
48.425,00
47.925,00
47.900,00
46.650,00
45.300,00
41.925,00
41.400,00
39.700,00
37.800,00
36.750,00
35.675,00
35.150,00
35.000,00
35.000,00
34.750,00
33.050,00
32.350,00



